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BIB ATHLET

59
17
2

23
324
53
48
329
328
22
38
141
45
54
28
12
14
18
11
327

10
51

13
42
33
29
40
15
31
43
37
46
60
19
30

56
47
325
34
49
24
25
44
52
57
27
35
16

TZOYMAKAZ AAEZANAPOZ
ZABITZANOZ KONZTANTINOZ
TOMAPAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
NATZIAZ HAIAZ
TYPOAOIOZ METPOZ
MNAAMOZ APHZ
KATZAOYNHZ AHMHTPIOX
STAMOYAHZ ZTAYPOZX
KQONZTANTINIAHZ KOXMAZ
KPIAPAZ AHMHTPHZ
MAZTPOIANNHZ KONZTANTINOZ
>OYPABAIAZ EYATTEAOZ
KATAIHZ AAEZANAPOZ
NAMAZTAYPOY IQANNHZ
ANAPOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOX
XAMAAOIAQY NIKOZ
MNA=ZINOZ rEQPI10%
MANTEAOZ rEQPTIOZ
FEQPFAKHZ ©ANAZHX
KOIrKAZ APHZ
ZAKYNOINOZ EYTENIOZ
FTANITHZ AHMHTPHZ
KYTAPIZZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
BANAQPOY MATINA
BONITZANOY KATEPINA
>APHIIANNOIMOYAOZ N'EQPT10%
KUCHYNKOVA VERA
MNMAQTHX AAEZANAPOX
TZIAOTIANNHZ ®QTHZ
MMAATZAZ AAEZANAPOZ
MANTZOYPANHZ MANATMQTHZ
21QZI0OY TEQPTIA
FKOIKOY AZNA

MHAIQTHZ ANTQNIOZ
TYPOAOIOZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAMAZABBA OYPANIA
APABANTINOY MAPIA
TZOYMAKAZ METPOZ
ZOYTPAZ ANTQONHZ
MAPTAPHZ AMOZTOAOZ
CHARLTON ROBYN
MOAITHZ XMYPOZ

DRAKE ISABELLA
KAPADAAZ XPHZTOZ
MIMEAEIPINOZ ZQZE®
SANDLAND JOSEPH
KATQMOAHZ ®QTHZ
KATQMOAHZ KQXTAZ
DOPAFKOYAHZ IQANNHZ
>TOMANNOZ ZMYPIAQN
POYZEKH KAAAIOMH
NOYMANHZ 2[TYPOZ
MMIZOY AINA

FPAMMENOZ KQXTAX

GEN CAT

EL - - - - L L4 L - L -

MO01 18-29
MO01 18-29
MO03 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO03 40-49
MO03 40-49
MO02 30-39
MO02 30-39
MO04 50-59
MO02 30-39
MO03 40-49
MO03 40-49
MO03 40-49
MO02 30-39
MO04 50-59
MO04 50-59
MO03 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO04 50-59
MO01 18-29
MO03 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO03 40-49
F02 30-39
F03 40-49
MO05 60+

F03 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO04 50-59
MO04 50-59
MO05 60+

F03 40-49
F04 50+

MO03 40-49
MO03 40-49
F04 50+

F01 18-29
MO05 60+

MO02 30-39
MO02 30-39
F04 50+

MO03 40-49
F01 18-29
MO05 60+

MO03 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO02 30-39
MO02 30-39
MO03 40-49
MO03 40-49
F03 40-49
MO02 30-39
F03 40-49
MO02 30-39

CLUB

MANEAAHNIOX

ZAY IQANNINON

ZAY IQANNINON

TYROLOGOS MULTISPORT TEAM
TYROLOGOS MULTISPORT TEAM

TFD

AZA OINANAPOX
ZAY IQANNINQN
ZAY IQANNINQN
Mapya

ZAY IOQANNINOQN

Apoypgig davapiou

TFD

LOS GIRASOLES CIEGOS
ATTOMWY AuT. ATTIKAG

TFD
TFD

AN OINANAPOZ

A.XZ. BOYPBOYPQN

>Al-Sky women running team
ZAY IQANNINQN

TYROLOGOS MULTISPORT TEAM
BIKESYLVAIN SHOP
CKC FITNESS

TFD

Patra Diving Center
AZN OINANAPOZ

Parousis Team
Parousis Team
AZN OINANAPOZ

CKC
WOD box agrinio
Parousis Team

TIME

01:25:21.606
01:32:04.147
01:35:43.267
01:36:44.466
01:38:28.896
01:40:49.416
01:41:05.797
01:42:42.036
01:43:03.426
01:44:57.247
01:45:21.187
01:46:36.786
01:48:32.316
01:50:00.216
01:50:00.216
01:51:57.696
01:56:08.676
01:56:14.196
01:57:45.821
01:58:36.217
02:01:06.253
02:01:24.516
02:02:44.946
02:02:54.066
02:03:16.387
02:03:33.157
02:05:38.646
02:05:44.916
02:06:35.436
02:07:02.076
02:07:33.518
02:07:44.346
02:09:50.137
02:09:58.118
02:11:09.606
02:11:56.586
02:12:14.886
02:12:54.876
02:13:36.485
02:14:34.206
02:15:20.978
02:17:12.696
02:17:15.696
02:20:38.946
02:22:27.096
02:23:29.286
02:27:15.786
02:27:16.176
02:27:22.506
02:29:09.876
02:30:12.036
02:30:29.769
02:30:30.246
02:30:33.936

NTIME

01:25:14.109
01:31:56.109
01:35:35.416
01:36:36.159
01:38:22.483
01:40:41.885
01:40:56.814
01:42:33.564
01:42:55.109
01:44:50.273
01:45:11.654
01:46:25.544
01:48:25.767
01:49:50.625
01:49:51.207
01:51:46.423
01:55:58.473
01:56:03.721
01:57:37.453
01:58:28.117
02:00:56.282
02:01:14.536
02:02:28.496
02:02:47.279
02:03:09.667
02:03:20.184
02:05:28.277
02:05:34.433
02:06:21.144
02:06:50.303
02:07:25.628
02:07:34.703
02:09:39.871
02:09:50.553
02:10:54.709
02:11:46.388
02:12:02.365
02:12:46.276
02:13:22.530
02:14:19.969
02:15:12.228
02:16:58.218
02:17:04.376
02:20:29.160
02:22:17.782
02:23:17.726
02:27:01.897
02:27:01.588
02:27:10.970
02:28:58.467
02:30:01.288
02:30:18.002
02:30:17.119
02:30:19.182



OR CR
55 4
56 16
57 M
58 12
59 13
60 5

61 6

62 6
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

BIB ATHLET

7
330
26
32
20
50
58
36
39
41

LEYSHON KIRSTY
ANTONAKAKHX AOANAZIOZ
KOWIAAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAIMAKAZ BAZIAEIOL
TZAMOZ KONZTANTINOZ
FEQPIIAAQY TPIAAA
MNAMAAOMNOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
MAYAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
TZITAPIAAZ TIQPIOZ

GEN CAT

F04 50+
MO03 40-49
MO02 30-39
MO04 50-59
MO04 50-59
MO05 60+
F03 40-49
MO05 60+
F04 50+
MO02 30-39

EL - -

CLUB
Mapya
ZAY Aypiviou

Aauyn
ALTAKOE

ANE=APTHTOZ
A.zZ. BOYPBOYPQON

TIME

02:35:18.577
02:37:33.367
02:38:05.766
02:38:53.976
02:42:44.166
03:02:25.896
03:05:22.087
03:07:19.026
02:32:45.216
02:35:13.484

NTIME

02:35:06.426
02:37:19.839
02:37:52.408
02:38:40.407
02:42:14.271
03:02:07.253
03:05:11.396
03:06:50.154
02:32:33.170
02:34:57.133



